OEAEPALIMSI CUHXPOHHOTI'O IIVIABAHUSI CAHKT-IIETEPBYPI'A
ITepBencTrBo CaHkT-IleTepOypra no CHHXpOHHOMY ILIABAHUIO

27-29 mapta 2017 1. Cankr-IleTepOypr

OBA3ATEJIbHAS ITPOTPAMMA

2002 r.p. u MoJiI0Ke

PE3YJIBTATBI
@urypsl rpynnsi 1 K.T. Bbpurana
30le Bbappakyna 2,2 1
423 Apuana 2,2 2
240a  AanbaTpoc, BUXpPb 2,6 3
346 BboxoBoii kpaH, mnarar 2,0 4
Mecro DaMuaus Hms I'on po:xka. Pesyabrar 100% Komanpga Tpenep
1 ba3noBa AHTOHMHA 2003 72,4600 80,5110  Coopuas Cankr-IlerepOypr-1 Kyxena O.I1.
2 HazapeHko Amnacracust 2003 70,8700 78,7440  Coopnas Cankt-ITerepOypr-1 Kosnosa A.II.
3 IomsikoBa EmuzaBera 2003 70,0850 77,8720  Coopnas Cankrt-IlerepOypr-1 Kyxena O.I1.
4 ConoBbeBa IMonmnna 2002 68,7650 76,4060  Coopnas Cankr-IlerepOypr-1 Kyxema O.I1.
5 I'acunosa EBrenus 2003 68,3850 75,9830  Coopnas Cankrt-IlerepOypr-1 Kosnosa A.IL
6 3eneHko EBa 2004 68,1450 75,7170  Coopnast Caukt-ITerepOypr-1 Kosnosa A.II.
7 3unzurypu Japbs 2003 68,0650 75,6280  Coopnas Cankrt-IlerepOypr-1 Huxonaesa M.B.
8 CasenbeBa Amnacracus 2003 67,9300 75,4780 Coopnas Cankr-Iletepoypr-1 Kosnosa A.Il.
9 CmupHOBa Anexcanupa 2002 67,5950 75,1060  Coopnas Cankrt-IlerepOypr-1 Huxonaesa M.B.
10 Mlamypuna Paunca 2003 67,3800 74,8670  Coopnas Cankr-IlerepOypr-1 Huxonaesa M.B.
11 PeikoBaHOBa Hpuna 2003 67,3400 74,8220  KCAIOCIIOP "Hesckas BoaHa"-2 Kosznosa A.T1.
12 MypaBbeBa Ogbra 2003 66,6450 74,0500 KCIOIOCIIOP "Hesckas BoiHa"-2 Kosnosa A.TI.
13 Huxonaesa Anekcanapa 2004 66,6400 74,0440  Coopuas Cankrt-IlerepOypr-1 Huxonaesa M.B.
14 CwmoneHckast Mmtana 2003 66,5550 73,9500  Coopnas Cankt-IlerepOypr-1 Huxonaesa M.B.
15 I'ap6y3 Mapus 2002 66,3000 73,6670  KCAIOCIIOP "Heckast BonHa"-2 Kosnosa A.IL
16 Hosoxwiiosa Enena 2003 66,0200 73,3560 KCIIOCHIOP "Hesckast BostHa'"-2 Huxonaesa M.B.
17 [epraueBa Haramus 2003 65,9050 73,2280  CHIOILOP no BBC "Dkpan " CemusepcroBa JI.A.
18 [lpo3mosa Sna 2002 65,8150 73,1280 CJIIOCHIOP "BoBuC" Jmurpenko H.A.
19 KosaneBa Amnacracus 2004 65,6150 72,9060 KCAOMOCIIOP "Hesckas Boana"-1 Konomamuukosa E.O.
20 BacuibeBa SHa 2004 65,4150 72,6830 KCIOIOCIIOP "Hesckas BojHa"-1 Hukomnaesa M.B.
21 KoBelH1uKoBa Exatepuna 2002 65,3150 72,5720  KCAOIOCIIOP "Hesckas BoaHa"-2 Hukomnaesa M.B.
22 PynakoBa Apnna 2002 65,1850 72,4280 KCAIOCHIOP "Hesckas BomHa"-2 Hukomnaesa M.B.
23 Dayapn Kpucruna 2002 65,1650 72,4060 KCIOCIIOP "Hesckas Bomna'"-2 Huxomaesa M.B.
24 JIucosckast Banepus 2003 64,8950 72,1060 KCIIOCHIOP "Hesckast BostHa'"-2 Huxomaesa M.B.
25 Tluporosa Bapsapa 2002 64,7400 71,9330  CHIOIIOP mo BBC "Okpan " Jlpikuna H.A.
26 JKenesosa Kpuctuna 2004 64,6350 71,8170  CHIOILOP mo BBC "DOkpan " Koposymuikuna A.M.
27 Edumosa Mapus 2003 64,5250 71,6940 KCOIOCILIOP "Heckas BonHa"-2 Huxonaesa M.B.
28 Tlasnosa Enuzasera 2003 63,8600 70,9560 CAIOLIOP no BBC "Dxkpan " Benosa H.JI.
29 CasenbeBa TTomuna 2004 63,7350 70,8170  KCAMOCIIOP "Hesckas Boana"-1 Hukomnaesa M.B.
30 Mummnna Anecs 2003 63,7200 70,8000 CIIOCUIOP "BoBuC" Koposymuikuna A.M.
31 TMonsHcKas TaTbsiHa 2004 63,6450 70,7170  KCAIOCIIOP "Hesckas Boana"-1 Kosnosa A.II.
32 CmupHoBa Enuzasera 2004 63,6400 70,7110 KCIIOCHIOP "HeBckast BosHa'"-1 Huxkonaesa M.B.
33 Kpsuioa EBrenus 2002 63,5500 70,6110 KCAOIOCIIOP "Hesckas Boana"-2 BacbkoBuy A.C.
34 TlaBnoBckas AHnHa 2003 63,4700 70,5220 CIIOCUIOP "BoBuC" IITabamosa H.A.
35 Muaniesuy Amnacracus 2004 63,1550 70,1720 KCAMOCIIOP "Hesckas Boana"-1 Hukomnaesa M.B.
36 MapeHkoBa Buxropus 2004 63,0600 70,0670  KCAIOCHIOP "Hesckast BomHa"-1 Konomammsnkosa E.O.
37 Illemenesa Hanexna 2004 62,8650 69,8500 KCIOCILOP "Hesckas Bomna'"-1 Komomamnuukosa E.O.
38 Ilepebeitnoc Maprapura 2003 62,6900 69,6560 CAIOLIOP no BBC "Dxkpan " Benosa H.JI.
39 Asekceesa VnbsHa 2004 62,6500 69,6110 KCAOCHIOP "Hesckast Bosua'-1 Huxonaesa M.B.
40 I'epacumMoBa AHrenuna 2002 62,5100 69,4560 KCIIOCHIOP "Hepckas BosHa"-2 Bacekosuu A.C.
41 PomanoBa Enuszasera 2004 62,4750 69,4170  CIOILIOP mo BBC "Okpan " CenusepcroBa JI.A.
42 Kocreposa Enuzasera 2003 62,4350 69,3720 CAIOLIOP no BBC "Dxkpan " JlBoernasosa O.A.
43 KyspMeHKOBa Anexcanzapa 2003 62,3200 69,2440  CJIOILIOP mo BBC "Okpan " CenusepcroBa JI.A.
44 AnunbexoBa AHrenuna 2004 62,1300 69,0330 KCIOIOCHIOP "Hepckas BonHa'"-1 Konomamnukosa E.O.
45 BynaroBa Amnacracust 2003 62,1200 69,0220  CIOILOP no BBC "Dkpan " CenusepcroBa J[.A.
46 KopoBuHa Codbs 2002 62,0650 68,9610 KCAOIOCHIOP "Hesckast BonHa'"-3 Hybpasa E.1O.
47 OcuroBa Bacunuca 2004 62,0100 68,9000 KCIOIOCHIOP "Hepckas BonHa'"-1 Huxonaesa M.B.
48 benas Mapuna 2003 61,9950 68,8830  CIOCIIOP Ne3 Kanun. p-Ha JlBoermazosa O.A.
49 Hazaposa Anekcanapa 2004 61,9850 68,8720 CIIOCIIOP "BoBuC" YeOuikuna B.B.



50 Xpy3una
51 Hoit

52 T'opyneBa
53 AcraxoBa
54 Koanpuyk

55 UrnareHko

56 Anekcanaposa

57 bynanoBa
58 Eroposa

59 banHoBa

60 Bensesa

61 Ko3ak

62 JleGenera
63 CxoprmreBa
64 T'anoukuHa
65 AmzynaTtoBa
66 CaBueHko
67 Ky3nenosa
68 TpyOnuKoBa
69 TanuHCcKas
70 Iunosa

71 MurpaxoBud

72 CamxapoBckast

73 Jlanunosa
74 Mentok

75 Kaprioa
76 TlomoBa

77 s16mokoBa
78 AmanoBa
79 Yununa

80 Jomyn

81 Mopo3

82 Illaposa

83 Jlaryruna
84 Bapabanosa
85 I'ermanoBa
86 EBmokumoBa
87 Ilunuipiaa
88 Kaprymmna
89 Hukymina
90 Mopo3oBa

91 AnmuckuHaeposa

92 JleeBa

93 Jlanunosa

94 YOrait

95 3omnoroBa

96 Bensesa

97 IlaBnoBa

98 Kasnamrauk

99 Hcakopa
100 Iamprrinna
101 IlposuHoBa
102 demroxkoBa
103 Beccan
104 Tpycosa
105 Anukuza
106 Muriopuna
107 Lipiranosa
108 CmupnoBa

109 Kysaxmenoa

110 CmupuoBa
111 MuxaiinoBa
112 VBanoBa

AnHa
Kapuna
JInaust
AHacracus
Kapuna
Ognbra
Exatepuna
VnbsiHa
Anuna
Jlapa
AnHa
AHrenuHa
Onus
Enuzasera
Anekcanapa
TOnmus
EnuzaBera
Japbs
ApuHa
Kcenus
Mapus
Codus
Mapus
AHacracus
AHacTacus
TTomuna
Bnana
Exarepuna
Buxtopus
Mapuanna
Taucus
AneBTuHa
Amnacracus
Mapus
Mapra
JIuust
Vabsna
Anekcanzpa
Jnana
Exarepuna
Arata
TatesiHa
Mapus
Codps
AmHacracus
Beponuka
TOmus
Anuca
Ognbra
ApuHa
Taucus
AHacracus
Codust
Huka
Exarepuna
Ognbra
Amnacracus
Anekcanzapa
TTonuna
Anuna
Japbs
Amnacracus

Anexcanapa

2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2002
2004
2002
2004
2002
2002
2002
2005
2003
2004
2002
2002
2004
2005
2002
2005
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2005
2004
2002
2004
2005
2005
2002
2005
2002
2004
2003
2005
2004
2005
2005
2003
2004
2005
2003
2004
2003
2002
2004
2003
2004
2003
2002
2005
2005
2003

61,9550
61,6250
61,5850
61,5200
61,4350
61,3600
61,2900
61,0600
60,6790
60,6750
60,5550
60,5300
60,3150
59,9650
59,9300
59,9100
59,8050
59,6650
59,5650
59,5400
59,4700
59,4500
59,2450
59,2450
59,2000
58,9750
58,9150
58,9150
58,9100
58,5750
58,5200
58,5000
58,4850
58,3800
58,2300
58,1250
58,1100
57,9350
57,8100
57,5600
57,3800
57,3200
57,2900
57,2800
57,1550
57,0500
57,0400
56,7350
56,7100
56,5700
56,4650
56,3950
56,3800
56,3750
56,1400
56,1200
56,0000
55,9200
55,7300
55,7100
55,5900
55,5150
55,2850

68,8390
68,4720
68,4280
68,3560
68,2610
68,1780
68,1000
67,8440
67,6220
67,4170
67,2830
67,2560
67,0170
66,6280
66,5890
66,5670
66,4500
66,2940
66,1830
66,1560
66,0780
66,0560
65,8280
65,8280
65,7780
65,5280
65,4610
65,4610
65,4560
65,0830
65,0220
65,0000
64,9830
64,8670
64,7000
64,5830
64,5670
64,3720
64,2330
63,9560
63,7560
63,6890
63,6560
63,6440
63,5060
63,3890
63,3780
63,0390
62,9560
62,8560
62,7390
62,6610
62,6440
62,6390
62,3780
62,3560
62,2220
62,1330
61,9220
61,9000
61,7670
61,6830
61,4280

CAIOHIOP no BBC "Okpan "

KCOOCUIOP "HeBckas BonHa'"-1

CAIOHIOP no BBC "Oxkpan "
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"

KCIOCILOP "Hesckas BonHa'"-3

CAIOLIOP no BBC "Dxpan "
CHIOCLIOP "BoBuC"

CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"

CIIOULIOP o BBC "Jkpan "
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Dxpan "
CIIOULIOP o BBC "Jkpan "
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Dxpan "
CHIOULIOP o BBC "Jkpan "
CIIOUIOP no BBC "Dkpan "
CIIIOCLIOP "BoBuC"

CIIOUIOP o BBC "Dkpan "

KCIOCIIOP "Hesckas Bonna"-2

CIIOUIOP mo BBC "Dkpan "
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOCHLIOP "BoBuC"

CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CIIOUIOP mo BBC "Dkpan "
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CIIOUIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CIAIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"

CIAIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CHAIOCIIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
CIAIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"

CIAIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CHAIOCIIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
CIAIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CHAIOCIIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
CIAIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "

KCIOCIIOP "Hesckas Bomna'"-3

CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"

CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOCHIOP Ne3 Kanun. p-Ha
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOHIOP no BBC "Oxkpan "
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOHIOP no BBC "Oxkpan "
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Oxkpan "
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Oxkpan "
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"

CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"

CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Oxkpan "
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Oxpan "
CIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Oxpan "
CIIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Oxpan "
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"

CAIOLIOP no BBC "Oxpan "
CAIOCIIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Oxpan "
CIIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"

Cenusepcroa JI.A.
Konomammuukosa E.O.
Benosa H.JL
YebObikuna B.B.
Konomamuuxkosa E.O.
MuxaiinenkoBa O.A.
Bophuk A.1O.
ITokamnuukosa J[.A.
Cenusepcroa JI.A.
Cenusepcroa JI.A.
Benosa H.JL
Koposymikuna. A.M.
Cenusepcroa JI.A.
Jomxenko E.B.
Jmutpenko H.A.
Koposymikuna A.M.
BacbkoBuu A.C.
Cenusepcrosa J[.A., Muxaiir
Cenusepcroa JI.A.
Jomxenko E.B.
Cenusepcroa JI.A.
docanosa JLA.
I'pomosa A.E.
Biagnvuposuu C.M.
Koposymikuna.A.M.
ITomapyenko M.A.
Yeb6oixuna B.B.
I'pomosa A.E.
JlBoernazosa O.A.
ITomapyenko M.A.
[la6amosa JLA.
Muxaiinenkosa O.A.
JlBoernazosa O.A.
Koposymkuna A.M.
JlBoernazosa O.A.
Bnagnvmuposuu C.M.
Konomammukosa E.O.
[ITa6amosa JLA.
Abpamenko C.O.
JlBoernazosa O.A.
Bbexenaps . T'.
JIbiknna H.A.
Koposymikuna A.M.
Bnagumuposuu C.M.
dodanosa JI.A.
Koposymkuna A.M., Muxaii
Cenusepcroa JI.A.
Cenusepcroa JI.A.
TlokamaukoBa J[.A.
YeoOnikuHa B.B.
Bbexenaps . T'.
Bnagumuposuu C.M.
CemusepcroBa JI.A., Muxaiir
Bnamgumuposuy C.M.
CenusepcroBa JI.A.
ITomapuenko M.A., Muxaiine
Bnamumuposuu C.M.
YebOoiknna B.B.
CenusepcroBa JI.A.
JlBoernazosa O.A.
®dodanosa JI.A.
Bexenaps . I
[Tabamosa JI.A.



113 T'anyHuna
114 Bopucosa
115 Banpibuna
116 Tamko

117 AxpameHko
118 Jlebenena
119 CamopokoBa
120 MoneOckast
121 KopurokoBa
122 BeryakoBa
123 Illnsxosa
124 Tlerposa
125 Jlbicenko
126 HwxHUK
127 Yepurok
128 Canosa
129 Omenpuyk
130 Kocapesa

131 Xpucrodoposa

132 Kosnosa
133 ®uunmosa
134 KoxeBHUKOBA
135 3aiauna
136 Bopmsruna
137 JlexenexoBa
138 Porauesa
139 3upuenko
140 BacunbeBa
141 I'ypuna

142 BopobseBa
143 Terépkuna
144 Ocunosa
145 Yupymkuna
146 Jlanmosa
147 Kysuenosa
148 CrpaxoBa
149 Cesennna
150 ConoBbeBa
151 XurtHukoBa
152 Ceposa

153 Bonkosa
154 Cepreesa

Maiis
EnmzaBera
Anuca
Japbs
Exatepuna
Bapsapa
Onecs
ajieKcaHjpa
Cotbst
AHacracus
Mapus
Bapsapa
Cobbst
Banepus
TTonuna
AHTOHWHA
Banentuna
AHTOHWHA
AHacracus
Codus
CranuciaBsa
Anena
CranuciaBsa
AHacracus
Mapraputa
TatesiHa
Onecst
Bepa
Jlapbs
Kcepus
Bepa
Cranucniasa
TTonuna
AHacracus
Exarepuna
AHacracus
Buxropus
TTomuna
AHnHa
Jlapbs
Codbs

BuxTopus

155 3anopoxHas-Bonos Anacracust

156 Cnupuna
157 JlembsiHOBa
158 Hocosa

159 Ilyrenko
160 SIkoBnesa
161 CeepkaHoBa
162 Illaiitop
163 Bunorpanosa
164 TuxomupoBa
165 Tabyesa
166 BynanoBa
167 Muponosa
168 Mnapuonosa
169 Ky3bpmuna
170 Anydpuesa
171 Bensera

172 AnekcannpoBa

173 3noTHHKOBa
174 TomybeBa

175 Illaiiropoxckas

176 SIkomneBa

Vabsna
Banepus
EnmnzaBera
AHacracus
Mapus
Kcenus
Anexcanap
TTomuna
AHrenuna
Kpucruna
Haranbs
Japbs
EnmnzaBaera
Taucus
Huka
Amnacracus
Ognbra
Exatepuna
Amnacracus
FOnus

Anna

2005
2005
2002
2002
2004
2002
2004
2005
2003
2002
2005
2004
2004
2002
2005
2004
2003
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2003
2003
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2002
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2002
2005
2003
2004
2004

55,0850
55,0400
55,0100
54,8800
54,8650
54,8050
54,5400
54,5350
54,4900
54,4750
54,4400
54,3950
54,3450
54,3100
54,2400
54,2350
54,1500
54,1000
54,0800
54,0100
53,8550
53,7150
53,1300
53,0950
53,0550
53,0400
53,0100
52,6200
52,5600
52,4500
52,3200
52,3100
52,2800
51,6650
51,6600
51,5600
51,2750
51,1850
50,9700
50,8300
50,5450
50,3550
50,3350
50,3200
50,0400
50,0200
50,0200
49,9750
49,7850
49,7650
49,5950
49,5456
49,4346
49,3236
49,2126
49,1016
48,9906
48,8796
48,7686
48,6576
48,5466
48,4356
48,3246
48,2136

61,2060
61,1560
61,1220
60,9780
60,9610
60,8940
60,6000
60,5940
60,5440
60,5280
60,4890
60,4390
60,3830
60,3440
60,2670
60,2610
60,1670
60,1110
60,0890
60,0110
59,8390
59,6830
59,0330
58,9940
58,9500
58,9330
58,9000
58,4670
58,4000
58,2780
58,1330
58,1220
58,0890
57,4060
57,4000
57,2890
56,9720
56,8720
56,6330
56,4780
56,1610
55,9500
55,9280
55,9110
55,6000
55,5780
55,5780
55,5280
55,3170
55,2940
55,1060
54,8780
54,7170
54,5780
54,5670
54,4940
54,3940
54,2830
54,2330
53,8110
53,5000
53,4830
53,4000
53,3780

CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Dxpan "
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Dxpan "
HoBocubupck

CAIOCHIOP Ne3 Kanuu. p-Ha
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Dxpan "
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"
CAIOCHIOP Ne3 Kanuu. p-Ha
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Dxpan "
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CIIOUIOP no BBC "Dkpan "
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CIIOUIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOCIIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
CIIOUIOP mo BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"
CIIOUIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOCLIOP "BoBuC"
HoBocubupck

CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CIIOUIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"
CAIOCHIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOCHIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOCHIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
HOII BBC JIO

CIAIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"
CIAIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
LIOIT BBC JIO

CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CIAIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
Tocuo,MAY "TPKCIL]"
CIIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"
CIIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
LIOIT BBC JIO

CAIOCHIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
CIIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CIIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CAIOCHIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
CAIOCHIOP Ne3 Kanun. p-Ha
CAIOCHIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
CIIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CAIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CIIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Oxpan "
CIIOLIOP no BBC "Okpan "
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Oxpan "
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"
CAIOCHIOP Ne3 Kanun. p-Ha
LIOIT BBC JIO

Tocuo,MAY "TPKCIL]"
CAIOCHIOP "BoBuC"
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Oxpan "
CAIOCIIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
CAIOCHIOP Ne3 Kanun. p-Ha

[Ta6amosa JI.A.

Coxkonosa S1.B

ITomapuenko M.A.
TTomapuenxo M.A.

Bepesuna OI1

JlBoernazoBa O.A.
TTokamnukosa J[.A.
Bexenaps . T
TTokamnukosa JI.A.
JlBoernazoBa O.A.
[Ta6amosa JI.A.
TTomapuenko M.A., Muxaii
TTomapuenko M.A., Muxaiise
Buagnvuposua C.M.
Cenusepcroa JI.A.
Cenusepcrosa J[.A., Muxaiir
JlBoernazosa O.A.
docanosa JLA.

[Ta6amosa JI.A.
ITomapuenko M.A., Muxaiinc
TTokamnukosa JI.A.
Bepesuna OI1

Abpamenko C.O.
ITomapuenko M.A., Muxaiinc
[Ta6amosa JI.A.
JIBoernmazosa O.A.
TTomapuenko M.A., Muxaiin¢
JIBoernmazosa O.A.
Cenusepcroa JI.A.
JIBoernmazosa O.A.
Kynuruna M.J.
ITomapyenko M.A.

Bopuuk A.1O.

ITomapyenko M.A.
TTomapuenko M.A.
Kynuruna M.H.
TTomapuenko M.A.
Conparosa B.1.

Benoycosa 1.B.

Bexenaps 1. T

[Ta6amosa JI.A.

Bexenaps 1. T

Kynuruna M.H.
Kusotsruna E.A.,Anexkcanpy)
Connatosa B.1.

Cokonosa 51.B

Connatosa B.1.
JlBoernazoBa O.A.
Kusotsruna E.A.,Anekcany)
JKusotsruna E.A.,Anexkcanpy)
ITomapyenko M.A.
Bbexenaps . T'.

dodanosa JLA.

Cokonosa f1.B

Cokorosa f1.B

®dodanosa JI.A.

[la6amosa JI.A.
JKusotsruna E.A.,Anekcanpy)
Kynuruna M.J.

benoycosa 1.B.

[la6amosa JI.A.
Tomapuenxo M.A.
Kusorsruna E.A.,Anekcanpy)

JlBoernazosa O.A.



177 Cenn

178 JImutpuepa
179 Koponesa
180 BaeBckas
181 TapakanoBa
182 Byxapuna
183 BuHorpagosa
184 Cysoposa
185 MuxaiinoBa
186 IlaBnoBa
187 KonoBanopa
188 Muxaiinosa
189 3epHoBa
190 Unbuna
191 Grabchuk
192 Becenosa
193 Ileckosa
194 JloBueBa
195 BepemeeHko

Beponuka
Ionuna
Sna
Buonerra
Mapus
Hpuna
Jlnana
Ionuna
Anna
Bukropus
Bapsapa
Enena
CHexana
Onus
Ksenia
AnuHa
Anuca
Munana
Bapsapa

2004
2005
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
26.06.05
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2004
2003

48,1026
47,9916
47,8806
47,7696
47,6586
47,5476
47,4366
47,3256
47,2146
47,1036
46,9926
46,8816
46,7706
46,6596
46,5486
46,4376
46,3266
46,2156
46,1046

53,2890
53,2280
53,2170
53,1390
53,0610
52,8610
52,1830
52,0330
50,8670
50,5720
49,9220
49,0110
46,7890
44,9670
44,4390
44,3220
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

CAIOCHIOP Ne3 Kanuu. p-Ha
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
Tocuo,MAY "TPKCII"
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOCHIOP Ne3 Kanuu. p-Ha
CIOLIOP o BBC "Dkpan "
CAIOCHIOP Ne3 Kanuu. p-Ha
CAIOCIIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
Tocuo,MAY "TPKCII"
Tocuo,MAY "TPKCII"
Tocro,MAY "TPKCII"
CIIOCIIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
Tocuo,MAY "TPKCII"
Tocuo,MAY "TPKCII"
Tallinn, Swan Nest
CAIOCIIOP Ne3 KanuH. p-Ha
CAIOLIOP no BBC "Dxpan "
LIOIT BBC JIO

LIOIT BBC JIO
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Benoycosa 1.B.

Bbenoycosa 1.B.
JlBoernazosa O.A.
Bbenoycosa 1.B.

Benoycosa U.B.

Rhzanov A.

Kusorsruna E.A.,Anekcanpy)
docanosa JLA.

Kynuruna M.

Kynuruna M1



